SG Kuhflucht Farchant

AnfanqsschleBen SP Meister 2023-2024
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Amann Karsten
Ofner Andreas
Gauglitz Wolfgang
Hoblzlein Stefan

Klarwein Michael sen.

Maurer Thomas
Voja Manuela
Brinkmann Walter
Hengsberg Dieter
Danilov Alexander
Kreuzer Martin
Huber Eduard
Zohner Tobias
Pleyer Franz
Klarwein Michael jun.
Koch Arnold
Lechner Franz
Zaja Alexander
Eberl Karl-Heinz

. GroBmann Andre

141
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130
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115
114
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102

98

57

Druckdatum: 07.11.2023
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